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Master sheet

Homologation: Record capability

! Steiner Peter AUT AT
WO 150 ™
B 60 TS 2x notcredit
F 60 RTS 1x not credit 130
RB 60 B 100
BB Q0 TF 100
RBB 90 TWB 150
F TWF 150
B oQoT
WBB 150 BFL Fall
RWBB 150
=
WB 80
W5F 1x notcredit 310
LB 110
LF 110
out of time
First pass: 1420 Second pass: 630
Total : 2050
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2 Wienerroither Maximilian AUT AT
WO 150 TH
B 60 B 100
F 60 TF 100
RB 60 TWB 3x notcredit
RF 60 TWF 3x notcredit
B TS 130
BB 90 RTS 130
RBB 90 B
WBB 150 TF
RWBB 150 RTB 100
F RTF 100
WB 80 out of time
WF 80
B
5F 1x notcredit 110
S 40
RS 40
out of time
First pass:: 1220 Second pass: 660
Total : 1880




XVIII International San Gervasio
16/06/2023 - 18/06/2023

San Gervasio Bresciano

Schuhai Daniel

16/06/2023

*AUT -17M

Page 3
-18:31

RB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

WO 3x not credit

W5F 3x not credit

WB

BFL Fall

First pass::

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

740

RTB

RTF

TBB

RTBB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

Fall

130

130

100

100

100

100

200

860

1600
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: Domino Oscar *DEN  -17M
WO 150 ™
we 8 O 200
wE 8 B 100
5 60 TF 100
BB 20 RTB 100
F 60 RTF Fall
WO 2x not credit
BFL Fall
First pass : 520 Second pass:: 500

Total : 1020
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° Leonhardt Pepe "GER - -17TM

W5B

WF

RB
WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB
W5F
BFL
WB

BFLF Fall

First pass:

310

80

60

60

60

150

150

90

90

310

500

80

1940

T5B

TWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

RTO

TWLB

RTF

RTS

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

350

330

150

100

200

200

350

200

200

300

150

100

320

100

3050

4990
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6 Martorana Salvatore A AT

180POS ™

SLBB 450 T5B 350

F 60 TWBB 330

SLB 350 RTWBB 330

F Trick repeated TBB 200

RSLB 350 RTBB 200

RF 60 T5F 350

B 60 TO 200

BB 0 RTO 200

RBB 90 TWO 300

W5F 310 TWB 1x not credit 150

B TF 100

RWS5F Fall TWLB 320
TWLBB Fall

First pass:: 1820 Second pass: 3030
Total : 4850




